
86 Scottish Borders CouncilNewtown St Boswells - St Boswells - Kelso
Effective from: 10/01/2022

Monday to Friday

Newtown St Boswells, Council Headquarters
St Boswells, Bus Stance
Kelso, Co-op
Kelso, Coledale
Kelso, Horsemarket
Kelso, Plexus

0705
0710
0728
0735
0737
0742



86 Scottish Borders CouncilKelso - St Boswells - Newtown St Boswells
Effective from: 10/01/2022

Monday to Friday

Notes:
Harpertoun Farm
Ednam, War Memorial
Kelso, Horsemarket
St Boswells, Bus Stance
Newtown St Boswells, Council Headquarters

a,BSch
1350
1354
1400
1418
1423

BHol
....
....

1420
1438
1443

b,BSch
1615
1619
1625
1643
1648

a Only runs on Fridays
b Does not run on Fridays
BHol Borders School Holidays only
BSch Borders School Days Only


