Newtown St Boswells - St Boswells - Kelso

Effective from: 10/01/2022

Monday to Friday

Newtown St Boswells, Council Headquarters	0705
St Boswells, Bus Stance	0710
Kelso, Co-op	0728
Kelso, Coledale	0735
Kelso, Horsemarket	0737
Kelso, Plexus	0742

Effective from: 10/01/2022

Monday to Friday

Notes:	a,BSch	BHol	b,BSch
Harpertoun Farm	1350		1615
Ednam, War Memorial	1354		1619
Kelso, Horsemarket	1400	1420	1625
St Boswells, Bus Stance	1418	1438	1643
Newtown St Boswells, Council Headquarters	1423	1443	1648

a Only runs on Fridays

b Does not run on Fridays

BHol Borders School Holidays only

BSch Borders School Days Only